
 
Appendix 8 – Pharmacy Opening Hours  

 Page 1 of 7 

 
Yellow – Pharmacy opens later on weekdays and open Saturdays and Sundays 

Blue – Pharmacy opens weekdays and on Saturdays 

Orange – Pharmacy opens weekdays only 

Green – Internet pharmacies 

Purple – Appliance suppliers 

 

BURY EAST TOWNSHIP 

Ward Ref 
Pharmacy 
Trading 
Name 

Address Postcode 
Phone 

Number 
Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun 

East 

3 
Asda 
Pharmacy 
(100hr) 

Spring 
Street, Bury 

BL9 0RN 
0161 447 
8219 

6am - 9pm 6am - 9pm 
6am - 
10pm 

6am - 
10pm 

6am - 
10pm 

6am - 
10pm 

11am - 
5pm 

6 
Boots the 
Chemist 

32-36 The 
Mall, Bury 

BL9 0QQ 
0161 763 
7537 

8.45am-
5.30pm 

8.45am-
5.30pm 

8.45am-
5.30pm 

8.45am-
5.30pm 

8.45am-
5.30pm 

8.45am-
5.30pm 

10.30am-
4.30pm 

18 
Imaan 
Pharmacy  

14 Princess 
Parade, Bury 

BL9 0QL 
0161 764 
1489 

9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 
9am-
5.30pm 

closed 

22 
Lloyds 
Pharmacy 

Moorgate 
PPC, 22 
Derby Way, 
Bury 

BL9 ONJ 
0161 764 
4573 

8.30am-
6pm 

8.30am-
6pm 

8.30am-
6pm 

8.30am-
6pm 

8.30am-
6pm 

closed closed 

21 
Lloyds 
Pharmacy 

Townside 
PCC, 2 
Knowsley 
Place, Bury 

BL9 0SN 
0161 764 
5010 

8am - 
6.30pm 

8am - 
6.30pm 

8am - 
6.30pm 

8am - 
6.30pm 

8am - 
6.30pm 

9am-
12noon 

closed 

27 
Medical 
Specialists 
Pharmacy 

Westminster 
House, 49 
Knowsley 
Street, Bury 

BL9 0ST 
0161 762 
9108 

9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm closed closed 

30 
Pimhole 
Pharmacy 
(100hr) 

185 
Rochdale 
Road, Bury 

BL9 7BB 
0161 761 
1011 

7am-23.59 7am-23.59 
7am-
9.30pm 

7am-
9.30pm 

7am-
9.30pm 

7am-
9.30pm 

10am-6pm 
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Ward Ref 
Pharmacy 
Trading 
Name 

Address Postcode 
Phone 

Number 
Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun 

Moorside 

7 
Boots the 
Chemist 
(100hr) 

Unit 1 
Woodfields 
Retail Park, 
Peel Way, 
Bury 

BL9 5BY 
0161 705 
2845 

8am-
23.59pm 

8am-
23.59pm 

8am-
23.59pm 

8am-
23.59pm 

8am-
23.59pm 

8am-10pm 
11am - 
5pm 

8 

Bury 
Healthcare 
Pharmacy 
(100hr) 

28 
Walmersley 
Road, Bury 

BL9 6DP 
0161 222 
1024 

8am-
10.30pm 

8am-
10.30pm 

8am-
10.30pm 

8am-
10.30pm 

8am-
10.30pm 

7am-
23.59pm 

00-2am-
10am-4pm 

17 
Huntley 
Mount 
Pharmacy 

Huntley 
Mount Road 

BL9 6JA 
0161 761 
6662 

8.45am-
6pm 

8.45am-
6pm 

8.45am-
6pm 

8.45am-
6pm 

8.45am-
6pm 

closed closed 

37 
Strachan’s 
Chemist 

Chesham 
Precinct, 
166a 
Walmersley 
Road, Bury 

BL9 6LL 
0161 705 
1829 

8.45am-
6.30pm 

8.45am-
6.30pm 

8.45am-
6.30pm 

8.45am-
6.30pm 

8.45am-
6.30pm 

9am-1pm closed 

38 
Tesco 
Pharmacy 

Woodfields 
Retail Park, 
Peel Way, 
Bury 

BL9 5BY 
0161 951 
6047 

8am-9pm 8am-9pm 8am-9pm 8am-9pm 8am-9pm 8am-9pm 11am-5pm 

Redvales 13 
Fishpool 
Pharmacy 

14 Parkhills 
Road, Bury 

BL9 9AX 
0161 764 
3535 

9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-1pm closed 
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BURY WEST TOWNSHIP 

 

Ward Ref 
Pharmacy 
Trading 
Name 

Address Postcode 
Phone 

Number 
Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun 

Church 

28 
Mile Lane 
Pharmacy 

66 Mile Lane, 
Bury 

BL8 2JR 
0161 764 
5054 

9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-1pm closed 

29 
Netchem 
Pharmacy 

107 Bolton 
Road, Bury 

BL8 2NW 
0161 764 
4401 

9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm 9am-5pm closed closed 

Elton 25 
Manor 
Pharmacy 

367 
Brandlesholme 
Road, Bury 

BL8 1HS 
0161 764 
4249 

9am - 
1pm                                  
2pm - 
6pm 

9am - 
1pm                                  
2pm - 
6pm 

9am - 
1pm                                  
2pm - 
6pm 

9am - 
1pm                                  
2pm - 
6pm 

9am - 
1pm                                  
2pm - 
6pm 

9am-1pm closed 
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PRESTWICH TOWNSHIP 

Ward Ref 
Pharmacy 
Trading 
Name 

Address Postcode 
Phone 

Number 
Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun 

Holyrood 23 
Lloyds 
Pharmacy 

474 Bury 
Old Road, 
Prestwich 

M25 1NL 
0161 773 
2786 

9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-5pm closed 

Sedgley 

12 
Dennis Gore 
Chemists 

26 
Whittaker 
Lane, 
Prestwich 

M25 1FX 
0161 773 
1994 

9am - 7pm 9am - 7pm 9am - 7pm 9am - 7pm 9am - 7pm closed closed 

14 
Formans 
Chemist 

12 Park 
Hill, Bury 
Old Road, 
Prestwich 

M25 0FX 
0161 740 
3438 

9am-7pm 9am-7pm 9am-7pm 9am-7pm 9am-7pm closed closed 

16 Pharmacykwik 

Rear Unit, 
56 
Parksway, 
Manchester 

M25 0HB 
0161 773 
1456 

9am-7pm 9am-7pm 9am-7pm 9am-7pm 9am-7pm 9am-7pm closed 

35 
Sedgley Park 
Pharmacy 

33 Bury 
New Road, 
Prestwich 

M25 9JY 
0161 773 
2750 

9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm closed closed 

36 

St Gabriel's 
Medical 
Centre 
Pharmacy 

4 Bishop’s 
Road, 
Prestwich 

M25 0HT 
0161 773 
5665 

8.30am-
6pm 

8.30am-
6pm 

8.30am-
6pm 

8.30am-
6pm 

8.30am-
6pm 

closed closed 

39 
Tesco 
Pharmacy 

Bury New 
Road, 
Prestwich 

M25 3TG 
0161 951 
5447 

8am-10pm 8am-10pm 8am-10pm 8am-10pm 8am-10pm 
8am-
10pm 

10am-
4pm 

St Mary’s 31 
Prestwich 
Pharmacy 

40 
Longfield 
Centre, 
Prestwich 

M25 1AY 
0161 798 
9932 

8.30am-
6.15pm 

8.30am-
6.15pm 

8.30am-
6.15pm 

8.30am-
6.15pm 

8.30am-
6.15pm 

9am-2pm closed 
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Radcliffe Township 

 

Ward Ref 
Pharmacy 
Trading 
Name 

Address Postcode 
Phone 

Number 
Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun 

Radcliffe 
East 

5 
Boots the 
Chemist 

11 
Blackburn 
Street, 
Radcliffe 

M26 1NN 
0161 723 
2221 

9am-
5.30pm 

9am-
5.30pm 

9am-
5.30pm 

9am-
5.30pm 

9am-
5.30pm 

9am-5pm closed 

32 
Radcliffe 
Pharmacy 

62 Cross 
Lane, 
Radcliffe 

M26 2RF 
0161 725 
9111 

8.45am-
6.15pm 

8.45am-
6.15pm 

8.45am-
5pm 

8.45am-
6.15pm 

8.45am-
6.15pm 

closed closed 

41 
The Co-
operative 
Pharmacy 

Radcliffe 
PCC, 
Church 
Street 
West, 
Radcliffe 

M26 2SP 
0161 724 
7687 

8am-8pm 8am-8pm 8am-8pm 8am-8pm 8am-8pm 
8am-
12noon 

closed 

33 
Radcliffe 
Pharmacy 
(100hr)  

47 Church 
Street 
West, 
Radcliffe 

M26 2SQ 
0161 723 
0005 

8am-
10.30pm 

8am-
10.30pm 

8am-
10.30pm 

8am-
10.30pm 

8am-
23.59pm 

00-6pm 10am-6pm 

19 
JT Smith & 
Son 

8-8a 
Ainsworth 
Road, 
Radcliffe 

M26 4DJ 
0161 723 
2519 

9am - 1pm                                  
2pm - 6pm 

9am - 1pm                                  
2pm - 6pm 

9am - 1pm 
9am - 1pm                                  
2pm - 6pm 

9am - 1pm                                  
2pm - 6pm 

9am-1pm closed 

Radcliffe 
West 

2 
Asda 
Pharmacy 

Riverside 
Retail 
Park, 
Pilkington 
Way, 
Radcliffe 

M26 3DA 
0161 724 
2510 

8.30am-
10pm 

8.30am-
10pm 

8.30am-
10pm 

8.30am-
10pm 

8.30am-
10pm 

8.30am - 
8pm 

10.30am-
4.30pm 

24 
Manor 
Pharmacy 

Unsworth 
Street, 
Radcliffe 

M26 3RF 
0161 723 
2128 

9am - 1pm                                  
2pm - 6pm 

9am - 1pm                                  
2pm - 6pm 

9am - 1pm                                  
2pm - 6pm 

9am - 1pm                                  
2pm - 6pm 

9am - 1pm                                  
2pm - 6pm 

9am-1pm closed 

*There are no pharmacies in the Radcliffe North Ward. 
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Ramsbottom, Totttington and North Manor Township 

Ward Ref 
Pharmacy 
Trading 
Name 

Address Postcode 
Phone 

Number 
Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun 

North Manor 

15 
Gardners 
Chemist  

6 Vernon Road, 
Greenmount 

BL8 4DD 
01204 
883220 

9am-6pm 9am-6pm 
9am-
5.30pm 

9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-1pm closed 

26 
Manor 
Pharmacy 

1 
Brandlesholme 
Road, 
Greenmount 

BL8 4DS 
01204 
884266 

9am-1pm                                  
2pm-6pm 

9am-1pm                                  
2pm-6pm 

9am-1pm                                  
2pm-6pm 

9am-1pm                                  
2pm-6pm 

9am-1pm                                  
2pm-6pm 

9am-1pm closed 

Ramsbottom 

11 
Cohens 
Chemist 

7 Market Place, 
Ramsbottom 

BL0 9AJ 
01706 
822206 

9am-1pm                                  
2pm-6pm 

9am-1pm                                  
2pm-6pm 

9am-1pm                                  
2pm-6pm 

9am-1pm                                  
2pm-6pm 

9am-1pm                                  
2pm-6pm 

9am-
12.30pm 

closed 

20 
Lloyds 
Pharmacy 

6 Bolton Street, 
Ramsbottom 

BL0 9HX 
01706 
823155 

9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-5pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 
9am-
12.30pm 

closed 

Tottington 9 
Cohens 
Chemist 

12-14 Market 
Street, 
Tottington 

BL8 4AD 
01204 
882928 

9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-1pm closed 
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Whitefield and Unsworth  

Ward Ref 
Pharmacy 
Trading 
Name 

Address Postcode 
Phone 

Number 
Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun 

Pilkington 
Park 

4 
Barash 
Pharmacy 

166 Bury 
New Road, 
Whitefield 

M45 6QJ 
0161 766 
4242 

9am-
6.15pm 

9am-
6.15pm 

9am-
6.15pm 

9am-
6.15pm 

9am-
6.15pm 

closed closed 

Unsworth 

1 
Asda 
Pharmacy 

Pilsworth 
Road, 
Pilsworth, 
Bury 

BL9 8RS 
0161 351 
2510 

8.30am - 
10pm 

8.30am - 
10pm 

8.30am - 
10pm 

8.30am - 
10pm 

8.30am - 
10pm 

8.30am - 
10pm 

10.30am-
4.30pm 

10 
Cohens 
Chemist 

135 Croft 
Lane, Bury 

BL9 8QA 
0161 766 
2161 

8.30am-
12.30pm                               
1.30pm - 
6pm 

8.30am-
12.30pm                               
1.30pm - 
6pm 

8.30am-
12.30pm                               
1.30pm - 
6pm 

8.30am-
12.30pm                               
1.30pm - 
6pm 

8.30am-
12.30pm                               
1.30pm - 
6pm 

closed closed 

34 
Rowlands 
Pharmacy 

59 Parr 
Lane, 
Unsworth 

BL9 8JR 
0161 766 
3595 

9am - 
12.30pm           
1.30pm - 
6pm 

9am - 
12.30pm           
1.30pm - 
6pm 

9am - 
12.30pm           
1.30pm - 
6pm 

9am - 
12.30pm           
1.30pm - 
6pm 

9am - 
12.30pm           
1.30pm - 
6pm 

9am-1pm closed 

40 
The Co-
operative 
Pharmacy 

Unit 1 
Elms 
Square, 
Whitefield 

M45 7TA 
0161 767 
9334 

9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm 9am-6pm closed closed 

*There are no pharmacies in the Besses Ward. 


