Appendix 8 – Pharmacy Opening Hours

Yellow – Pharmacy opens later on weekdays and open Saturdays and Sundays
Blue – Pharmacy opens weekdays and on Saturdays
Orange – Pharmacy opens weekdays only
Green – Internet pharmacies
Purple – Appliance suppliers

BURY EAST TOWNSHIP

Ward	Ref	Pharmacy Trading Name	Address	Postcode	Phone Number	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun
	3	Asda Pharmacy (100hr)	Spring Street, Bury	BL9 0RN	0161 447 8219	6am - 9pm	6am - 9pm	6am - 10pm	6am - 10pm	6am - 10pm	6am - 10pm	11am - 5pm
	6	Boots the Chemist	32-36 The Mall, Bury	BL9 0QQ	0161 763 7537	8.45am- 5.30pm	8.45am- 5.30pm	8.45am- 5.30pm	8.45am- 5.30pm	8.45am- 5.30pm	8.45am- 5.30pm	10.30am- 4.30pm
	18	lmaan Pharmacy	14 Princess Parade, Bury	BL9 0QL	0161 764 1489	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am- 5.30pm	closed
	22	Lloyds Pharmacy	Moorgate PPC, 22 Derby Way, Bury	BL9 ONJ	0161 764 4573	8.30am- 6pm	8.30am- 6pm	8.30am- 6pm	8.30am- 6pm	8.30am- 6pm	closed	closed
East	21	Lloyds Pharmacy	Townside PCC, 2 Knowsley Place, Bury	BL9 0SN	0161 764 5010	8am - 6.30pm	9am- 12noon	closed				
	27	Medical Specialists Pharmacy	Westminster House, 49 Knowsley Street, Bury	BL9 0ST	0161 762 9108	9am-5pm	9am-5pm	9am-5pm	9am-5pm	9am-5pm	closed	closed
	30	Pimhole Pharmacy (100hr)	185 Rochdale Road, Bury	BL9 7BB	0161 761 1011	7am-23.59	7am-23.59	7am- 9.30pm	7am- 9.30pm	7am- 9.30pm	7am- 9.30pm	10am-6pm

Ward	Ref	Pharmacy Trading Name	Address	Postcode	Phone Number	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun
Moorside	7	Boots the Chemist (100hr)	Unit 1 Woodfields Retail Park, Peel Way, Bury	BL9 5BY	0161 705 2845	8am- 23.59pm	8am- 23.59pm	8am- 23.59pm	8am- 23.59pm	8am- 23.59pm	8am-10pm	11am - 5pm
	8	Bury Healthcare Pharmacy (100hr)	28 Walmersley Road, Bury	BL9 6DP	0161 222 1024	8am- 10.30pm	8am- 10.30pm	8am- 10.30pm	8am- 10.30pm	8am- 10.30pm	7am- 23.59pm	00-2am- 10am-4pm
	17	Huntley Mount Pharmacy	Huntley Mount Road	BL9 6JA	0161 761 6662	8.45am- 6pm	8.45am- 6pm	8.45am- 6pm	8.45am- 6pm	8.45am- 6pm	closed	closed
	37	Strachan's Chemist	Chesham Precinct, 166a Walmersley Road, Bury	BL9 6LL	0161 705 1829	8.45am- 6.30pm	8.45am- 6.30pm	8.45am- 6.30pm	8.45am- 6.30pm	8.45am- 6.30pm	9am-1pm	closed
	38	Tesco Pharmacy	Woodfields Retail Park, Peel Way, Bury	BL9 5BY	0161 951 6047	8am-9pm	8am-9pm	8am-9pm	8am-9pm	8am-9pm	8am-9pm	11am-5pm
Redvales	13	Fishpool Pharmacy	14 Parkhills Road, Bury	BL9 9AX	0161 764 3535	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-1pm	closed

BURY WEST TOWNSHIP

Ward	Ref	Pharmacy Trading Name	Address	Postcode	Phone Number	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun
Church	28	Mile Lane Pharmacy	66 Mile Lane, Bury	BL8 2JR	0161 764 5054	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-1pm	closed
	29	Netchem Pharmacy	107 Bolton Road, Bury	BL8 2NW	0161 764 4401	9am-5pm	9am-5pm	9am-5pm	9am-5pm	9am-5pm	closed	closed
Elton	25	Manor Pharmacy	367 Brandlesholme Road, Bury	BL8 1HS	0161 764 4249	9am - 1pm 2pm - 6pm	9am-1pm	closed				

PRESTWICH TOWNSHIP

Ward	Ref	Pharmacy Trading Name	Address	Postcode	Phone Number	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun
Holyrood	23	Lloyds Pharmacy	474 Bury Old Road, Prestwich	M25 1NL	0161 773 2786	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-5pm	closed
	12	Dennis Gore Chemists	26 Whittaker Lane, Prestwich	M25 1FX	0161 773 1994	9am - 7pm	closed	closed				
	14	Formans Chemist	12 Park Hill, Bury Old Road, Prestwich	M25 0FX	0161 740 3438	9am-7pm	9am-7pm	9am-7pm	9am-7pm	9am-7pm	closed	closed
Sedgley	16	Pharmacykwik	Rear Unit, 56 Parksway, Manchester	M25 0HB	0161 773 1456	9am-7pm	9am-7pm	9am-7pm	9am-7pm	9am-7pm	9am-7pm	closed
	35	Sedgley Park Pharmacy	33 Bury New Road, Prestwich	M25 9JY	0161 773 2750	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	closed	closed
	36	St Gabriel's Medical Centre Pharmacy	4 Bishop's Road, Prestwich	M25 0HT	0161 773 5665	8.30am- 6pm	8.30am- 6pm	8.30am- 6pm	8.30am- 6pm	8.30am- 6pm	closed	closed
	39	Tesco Pharmacy	Bury New Road, Prestwich	M25 3TG	0161 951 5447	8am-10pm	8am-10pm	8am-10pm	8am-10pm	8am-10pm	8am- 10pm	10am- 4pm
St Mary's	31	Prestwich Pharmacy	40 Longfield Centre, Prestwich	M25 1AY	0161 798 9932	8.30am- 6.15pm	8.30am- 6.15pm	8.30am- 6.15pm	8.30am- 6.15pm	8.30am- 6.15pm	9am-2pm	closed

Ward	Ref	Pharmacy Trading Name	Address	Postcode	Phone Number	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun
Radcliffe East	5	Boots the Chemist	11 Blackburn Street, Radcliffe	M26 1NN	0161 723 2221	9am- 5.30pm	9am- 5.30pm	9am- 5.30pm	9am- 5.30pm	9am- 5.30pm	9am-5pm	closed
	32	Radcliffe Pharmacy	62 Cross Lane, Radcliffe	M26 2RF	0161 725 9111	8.45am- 6.15pm	8.45am- 6.15pm	8.45am- 5pm	8.45am- 6.15pm	8.45am- 6.15pm	closed	closed
	41	The Co- operative Pharmacy	Radcliffe PCC, Church Street West, Radcliffe	M26 2SP	0161 724 7687	8am-8pm	8am-8pm	8am-8pm	8am-8pm	8am-8pm	8am- 12noon	closed
	33	Radcliffe Pharmacy (100hr)	47 Church Street West, Radcliffe	M26 2SQ	0161 723 0005	8am- 10.30pm	8am- 10.30pm	8am- 10.30pm	8am- 10.30pm	8am- 23.59pm	00-6pm	10am-6pm
	19	JT Smith & Son	8-8a Ainsworth Road, Radcliffe	M26 4DJ	0161 723 2519	9am - 1pm 2pm - 6pm	9am - 1pm 2pm - 6pm	9am - 1pm	9am - 1pm 2pm - 6pm	9am - 1pm 2pm - 6pm	9am-1pm	closed
Radcliffe West	2	Asda Pharmacy	Riverside Retail Park, Pilkington Way, Radcliffe	M26 3DA	0161 724 2510	8.30am- 10pm	8.30am- 10pm	8.30am- 10pm	8.30am- 10pm	8.30am- 10pm	8.30am - 8pm	10.30am- 4.30pm
+	24	Manor Pharmacy	Unsworth Street, Radcliffe	M26 3RF	0161 723 2128	9am - 1pm 2pm - 6pm	9am-1pm	closed				

*There are no pharmacies in the Radcliffe North Ward.

Ramsbottom, Totttington and North Manor Township

Ward	Ref	Pharmacy Trading Name	Address	Postcode	Phone Number	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun
North Manor	15	Gardners Chemist	6 Vernon Road, Greenmount	BL8 4DD	01204 883220	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am- 5.30pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-1pm	closed
	26	Manor Pharmacy	1 Brandlesholme Road, Greenmount	BL8 4DS	01204 884266	9am-1pm 2pm-6pm	9am-1pm 2pm-6pm	9am-1pm 2pm-6pm	9am-1pm 2pm-6pm	9am-1pm 2pm-6pm	9am-1pm	closed
Domobottom	11	Cohens Chemist	7 Market Place, Ramsbottom	BL0 9AJ	01706 822206	9am-1pm 2pm-6pm	9am-1pm 2pm-6pm	9am-1pm 2pm-6pm	9am-1pm 2pm-6pm	9am-1pm 2pm-6pm	9am- 12.30pm	closed
Ramsbottom	20	Lloyds Pharmacy	6 Bolton Street, Ramsbottom	BL0 9HX	01706 823155	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-5pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am- 12.30pm	closed
Tottington	9	Cohens Chemist	12-14 Market Street, Tottington	BL8 4AD	01204 882928	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-1pm	closed

Whitefield and Unsworth

Ward	Ref	Pharmacy Trading Name	Address	Postcode	Phone Number	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun
Pilkington Park	4	Barash Pharmacy	166 Bury New Road, Whitefield	M45 6QJ	0161 766 4242	9am- 6.15pm	9am- 6.15pm	9am- 6.15pm	9am- 6.15pm	9am- 6.15pm	closed	closed
Unsworth -	1	Asda Pharmacy	Pilsworth Road, Pilsworth, Bury	BL9 8RS	0161 351 2510	8.30am - 10pm	8.30am - 10pm	10.30am- 4.30pm				
	10	Cohens Chemist	135 Croft Lane, Bury	BL9 8QA	0161 766 2161	8.30am- 12.30pm 1.30pm - 6pm	closed	closed				
	34	Rowlands Pharmacy	59 Parr Lane, Unsworth	BL9 8JR	0161 766 3595	9am - 12.30pm 1.30pm - 6pm	9am-1pm	closed				
	40	The Co- operative Pharmacy	Unit 1 Elms Square, Whitefield	M45 7TA	0161 767 9334	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	9am-6pm	closed	closed

*There are no pharmacies in the Besses Ward.